Centre Record Performances

Hobart Districts Little Athletics Centre - Season 2020/21

Date

25 Oct 20
31 Oct 20
31 Oct 20
07 Nov 20
08 Nov 20
14 Nov 20
14 Nov 20
14 Nov 20
21 Nov 20
21 Nov 20
21 Nov 20
22 Nov 20
22 Nov 20
28 Nov 20
05 Dec 20
13 Dec 20
13 Dec 20
13 Dec 20
19 Dec 20
09 Jan 21
16 Jan 21
16 Jan 21
27 Jan 21
30 Jan 21
30 Jan 21
30 Jan 21
08 Feb 21
13 Feb 21

14-Feb-21

Age Grp

Under 11
Under 13
Under 14
Under 14
Under 14
Under 10
Under 11
Under 13
Under 6
Under 10
Under 11
Under 6
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 10
Under 13
Under 14
Under 14
Under 6
Under 10
Under 14
Under 13
Under 6
Under 14
Under 14
Under 6

Under 15

3:40 PM

Boys
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Girls

Boys

Event
80m Hurdles
Discus
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
1500m Walk
Long Jump
80m Hurdles
Long Jump
200 Metres
Long Jump
80m Hurdles
200 Metres
Discus
200m Hurdles
Long Jump
Long Jump
200m Hurdles
70 Metres
400 Metres
200 Metres
60m Hurdles
80m Hurdles
Discus

150 Metres
1500m Walk
400 Metres
60m Hurdles

200 Metres

Athlete
Jaspa Bingham
Arielle Cannell
Oliver Morgan
Oliver Morgan
Oliver Morgan
Mia Gilmour
Jaspa Bingham
Evie Bingham
Flossy Perrett
Mia Gilmour
Jaspa Bingham
Flossy Perrett
Arielle Cannell
Evie Bingham
Evie Bingham
Mia Gilmour

Evie Bingham

Breeanna Wright

Ben Korotki
Flossy Perrett
Mia Gilmour
Isobel Gray
Arielle Cannell
Flossy Perrett
Oliver Morgan
Ben Korotki

Flossy Perrett

Harrison McLeod

SLAM Version 2019.01

New Record

16.0
39.93
7:36.5
7:24.5
7:20.0
4.19
15.2
4.97
425
4.20
15.1
41.9
40.44
316
4.97
4.22
316
9.5
56.1
415
10.9
14.3
43.23
29.7
7:15.5
54.6
121
236
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