

Centre Record Performances

Hobart Districts Little Athletics Centre - Season 2020/21

Date	Age Grp	Event	Athlete	New Record
25 Oct 20	Under 11 Boys	80m Hurdles	Jaspa Bingham	16.0
31 Oct 20	Under 13 Girls	Discus	Arielle Cannell	39.93
31 Oct 20	Under 14 Boys	1500m Walk	Oliver Morgan	7:36.5
07 Nov 20	Under 14 Boys	1500m Walk	Oliver Morgan	7:24.5
08 Nov 20	Under 14 Boys	1500m Walk	Oliver Morgan	7:20.0
14 Nov 20	Under 10 Girls	Long Jump	Mia Gilmour	4.19
14 Nov 20	Under 11 Boys	80m Hurdles	Jaspa Bingham	15.2
14 Nov 20	Under 13 Girls	Long Jump	Evie Bingham	4.97
21 Nov 20	Under 6 Girls	200 Metres	Flossy Perrett	42.5
21 Nov 20	Under 10 Girls	Long Jump	Mia Gilmour	4.20
21 Nov 20	Under 11 Boys	80m Hurdles	Jaspa Bingham	15.1
22 Nov 20	Under 6 Girls	200 Metres	Flossy Perrett	41.9
22 Nov 20	Under 13 Girls	Discus	Arielle Cannell	40.44
28 Nov 20	Under 13 Girls	200m Hurdles	Evie Bingham	31.6
05 Dec 20	Under 13 Girls	Long Jump	Evie Bingham	4.97
13 Dec 20	Under 10 Girls	Long Jump	Mia Gilmour	4.22
13 Dec 20	Under 13 Girls	200m Hurdles	Evie Bingham	31.6
13 Dec 20	Under 14 Girls	70 Metres	Breeanna Wright	9.5
19 Dec 20	Under 14 Boys	400 Metres	Ben Korotki	56.1
09 Jan 21	Under 6 Girls	200 Metres	Flossy Perrett	41.5
16 Jan 21	Under 10 Girls	60m Hurdles	Mia Gilmour	10.9
16 Jan 21	Under 14 Girls	80m Hurdles	Isobel Gray	14.3
27 Jan 21	Under 13 Girls	Discus	Arielle Cannell	43.23
30 Jan 21	Under 6 Girls	150 Metres	Flossy Perrett	29.7
30 Jan 21	Under 14 Boys	1500m Walk	Oliver Morgan	7:15.5
30 Jan 21	Under 14 Boys	400 Metres	Ben Korotki	54.6
08 Feb 21	Under 6 Girls	60m Hurdles	Flossy Perrett	12.1
13 Feb 21	Under 15 Boys	200 Metres	Harrison McLeod	23.6